Monitorler

21.

21.

21.

21.

21.

Uriin

.5 HIKVISION DS-D5022F2-1V2S 100HZ 8MS

HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

.5 PHILIPS 222V8LA/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ

HDMI DP

5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62B9MAT4TK
FHD 60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI
VGA DP

5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK
HDMI VGA

Marka

Hikvision

Philips

Asus

Asus

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Stok Fiyat
5+ 79,75 USD
10+ 85,80 USD
0 71,50 USD
0 105,05

usb
0 152,90
usb
0 193,60
usb
0 308,00
usb



